2016 Lake Redstone Property Owner’s Association Events

JANUARY
01/09/16 Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse, 9 a.m.
01/09/16 Saturday-Dinner Out at Trail Break in La Valle. Call 608-985-8464 to let them
know how many will be attending in your group.
FEBRUARY
02/20/16 Saturday-Dinner Out at Branding Iron-Lime Ridge.
Cocktail hour 5-6, dinner 6
Chairperson is Marti Dishowitz
MARCH
03/12/16 Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse at 9 a.m.
03/19/16  Saturday-St. Patrick's Dinner at clubhouse.
Cocktail hour 5-6, dinner 6
Chairperson is Werner Schwarz

APRIL

04/09/16  Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse at 9 a.m.

04/16/16  Saturday-Clean-up day at clubhouse. Time to be announced
Chairpersons are Tom and Sue Walters

Saturday-Pizza Party. Time to be announced
Chairperson Brad Horner

MAY
05/14/16  Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse at 9 a.m.
Saturday-Dinner Out at J's Pub and Grill-Reedsburg.

Cocktail hour 5-6, dinner 6
Chairperson is Jan Berry



05/28/16  Memorial Day Weekend, Saturday Breakfast at clubhouse. 8 a.m.-11
Chairperson Werner Schwarz

JUNE

06/11/16 Saturday-LRPOA Annual Meeting at clubhouse at 9 a.m. Coffee and donuts
Lake Redstone Property Owners Association members

Water Over the Dam 50 Year Anniversary Celebration (name TBD)
Chairperson is Brad Horner

06/18/16 Saturday Lake Redstone Garage Sale-Tentative
Chairperson needed

JULY
07/02/16 Saturday-LaValle Fireworks

07/03/16 Sunday-Parade of Lights
Chairperson is Werner Schwarz

07/09/16 Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse 9 a.m.

07/16/16 Saturday-Pontoon Party
Chairperson is Jan Berry

AUGUST
08/06/16 Saturday Annual LRPOA Family Picnic at clubhouse
08/13/16 Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse 9 a.m.

Lake Redstone Open House Tour-Tentative
Chairperson needed

08/20/16 Saturday Wisconsin Dells River Boat Cruise
Chairperson is Jan Haasl

SEPTEMBER

09/03/16 Labor Day Weekend, Saturday, Breakfast at clubhouse at 8 a.m.-11
Chairperson is Jerry Radke
Craft/Flea Market 8am.-11
Chairperson is Marilyn Catterson
Car Show 8am.-11
Chairperson needed



Lake to Lake Run/Walk
Chairperson needed

09/10/16 Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse at 9 a.m.

Golf Outing
Chairpersons are Mark and Pat Reynolds

09/17/16 Saturday Wine and Cheese Tasting
Chairperson is Marti Dishowitz

OCTOBER

10/01/16  Saturday Oktoberfest Dinner at clubhouse. Tentative Date
Chairperson is Werner Schwarz

10/08/16 Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse 9 a.m.
NOVEMBER
11/12/16 Saturday-LRPOA Board Meeting at clubhouse 9 a.m.

DECEMBER

Additional Meetings and Activities

Town of LaValle Board Meetings the second Monday of every month at 6 p.m. at town hall
Lake Redstone Protection meeting every second Tuesday of the month 7 p.m. at town hall
Garden Club meets at clubhouse every first Tuesday of the month 6 p.m. May-October

Zumba at clubhouse every Tuesday and Thursday, May-September time TBD

Kayaking on Lake Redstone every Wednesday at 9 a.m. Meet at mouth of Mourning Dove Bay
Fishing Club meets at clubhouse and on the lake-- times and dates will be published

We still need volunteers to chair some of these events, so please take a look at the list and

send an email to catman478@aol.com if you would be willing to help out or chair an event.

If we don't get volunteers, we may need to cancel an activity that is listed.

Marilyn Catterson
Activity Chairperson 11/30/15






